Contract 24-16 - Asphalt Pr	reservation Progra	m (#9037587)							
Owner: Oshkosh WI, City	of								
Solicitor: Oshkosh WI, Cit	y of								
Bid Opening: 04/15/2024 1	1:00 AM CDT								
					Scott Construction, Inc		Fahrner Aspha	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
					PO Box 340				
					Lake Delton, WI 53940				
Section Title	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
Section 1						\$328,782.60		\$349,579.25	
		Mobilization; complete as							
	1050	specified	Lump Sum	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
		Rapid Penetrating							
		Emulsion; complete as							
	1923	specified	Square Yards	8,160.00	\$0.98	\$7,996.80	\$1.23	\$10,036.80	
		Seal coat with sand;							
	1924	complete as specified	Square Yards	17,780.00	\$1.15	\$20,447.00	\$1.23	\$21,869.40	
		Pavement chip seal;							
	1925	complete as specified	Square Yards	76,380.00	\$2.27	\$173,382.60	\$2.47	\$188,658.60	
		Double pavement chip							
		seal; complete as							
	1926	specified	Square Yards	6,260.00	\$4.33	\$27,105.80	\$4.92	\$30,799.20	
	1005	Crack leveling; complete		1 = 10 00	<b>***</b> = 0		<b>*2 ( )</b>	<b>* 12 22</b> 0 00	
	1927	as specified	Square Yards	1,740.00	\$27.50	\$47,850.00	\$24.85	\$43,239.00	
	1020	Crack rout and seal;		20.005.00	\$1.0.1		\$1.0F	to ( 10 ( 05	
	1928	complete as specified	Linear Feet	28,885.00	\$1.24	\$35,817.40	\$1.25	\$36,106.25	
	1020	Fog seal; complete as	C	22 740 00	#0.4F	¢15 100 00	#0 F0	#1 < 0 <del>7</del> 0.00	
Bid Total:	1929	specified	Square Yards	33,740.00	\$0.45	\$15,183.00 \$328,782.60	\$0.50	\$16,870.00 <b>\$349,579.25</b>	
B10 10tal:						\$328,782.60		\$349,579.25	